Month
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr

SUNDAY CLASSES 9:30 - 10:40 AM

Pre-K-6th Pre-K-6th Pre-K-6th 7th-8th  7th-8th
9/9 9/16 9/23 9/9 9/16
10/14 10/21 10/28 10/14 10/21
11/4 11/11 11/18 11/4 11/11
12/2 12/9 12/16 12/2 12/9
1/6 1/13 1/20 1/6 1/13
2/3 2/10 2/24 2/3 2/10
3/3 3/10 3/17 3/3 3/10
4/7 4/14 4/21 4/7 4/14

Class Mass Schedule at the 11 AM Sunday Mass unless noted:

Date
9/16/2012
10/10/2012

11/18/2012
12/16/2012
1/20/2013
2/13/2013
2/17/2013
3/17/2013
4/21/2013

Time

6:30 PM Wed 5th
10/21/2012 9 & 11 AM Both 8th Grades

Class
Both 7th Grades Catechetical Sunday

Grandparent's Mass

Sun 5th
Both 6 Grades
Both 4th Grades

6:00 PM Wed 7 & 8th Grades Ash Wednesday

Both 3rd Grades
Both 2nd Grades

1st & 8th Grade RE Closing Mass

Religious Education Events:

9/12/2012
9/16/2012
9/29/2012
10/10/2012
10/12/2012
10/14/2012
11/9/2012
11/10/2012
11/23/2012

Parent Open House FCC Fitzpatrick Hall 6:40 PM
Parent Open House FCC Fitzpatrick Hall 9:40 AM
Pig Roast FCC Fitzpatrick Hall & Grounds
Grandparent Open House & Mass @ 6:30 PM
Harvest Dance - RE & School 7 PM Fitzpatrick Hall
Grandparent Open House & Mass @ 11 AM

Kid's Night Out 6-8 PM Coleman Hall

Casino Night 7- 11 PM

Rosary Making 7-9 PM Coleman Hall

8th Grade Enrollment Sunday

Month
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Jan
Feb
Mar
Apr

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION CLASSES
2012-2013

WEDNESDAY CLASSES 6:30 - 8 PM

1st-6th 1st-6th 1st-6th 1st-6th  7th-8th
9/5 9/12 9/19 9/5
10/3 10/10 10/17 10/3
11/7 11/14 11/28 11/7
12/5 12/12 12/19 12/5
1/9 1/16 1/23 1/9
2/6 2/13 2/20 2/6
3/6 3/13 3/20 3/6
4/3 4/10 4/17 4/3

7th-8th
9/12
10/10
11/14
12/12
1/16
2/13
3/13
4/10

Sacramental Dates for First Communion & Confirmation:

10/3/2012
11/7/2012
2/9/2013
2/10/2013
3/9/2013
4/17/2013
4/27/2013
5/4/2013
5/11/2013

Confirmation Parent Mtg 6:40 PM Coleman Hall
Parent Reconciliaiton Mtg 6:40 PM Coleman Hall
First Reconciliation 10 AM & 12 PM Church
Confirmation Retreat 9 AM Mass then to FFC Gym
First Communion Retreat 9 AM Church/Coleman H
Confirmation Practice 7 PM Church

Confirmation 10 AM Church

First Communion Practice - Time to be determined
First Communion 9:30 AM & Noon Church

Religious Education Events:

12/9/2012
12/14/2012
2/1/2013
2/2/2013
2/8/2013
3/8/2013

Breakfast with Santa - After all Sunday Masses
Kid's Night Out 6-8 PM Coleman Hall

Kid's Night Out 6-8 PM FFC Gym

Casino Night 7 - 11 PM

Valentine Dance - RE & School 7 PM Fitzpatric Hall
Soup & Living Stations of the Cross



